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= Select Training Partner->Training Institute->Course->Batch

$# Actions~ 4

Training Partner * Training Institutes * Tranche*
[DTE]-DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATI... NETRAKONA TECHNICAL SCHOOL & COLLAGE... TRANCHE-2
Training Courses * Course Batches *
MDBM | MOTOR DRIVING WI... 2
Enrolled Trainees Export Enrolled Trainees Not Yet Enrolled Trainees

EEH Qualified Applicants Enrolled( Total : 20, Female: 2)

= Applicant List (20) Female (2)

Reference Registration  Trainee

I Ph
S oto Number Number Name
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Reference

Number

T2B2NTSCO1

T2B2NTSC02

T2B2NTSCO3

T2B2NTSC04

T2B2NTSCO05

T2B2NTSC06

T2B2NTSCO7

T2B2NTSCO8

https://tms.seip-fd.gov.bd/traineelnfo/index

Registration

Number

2100027189

2100027190

2100027191

2100027192

2100027193

2100027194

2100027195

2100027196

Trainee
Name

ABDULLAH-
AL-MAMUN

MD. RAHAT
KHAN
MUNNA

Nazmul
Hossain
Khan
MD.

ANUARUL
HOQUE

MD. HARUN

OR RASHID

JUNAID

Rasel Mia

Md. kamrul
Hasan

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01778509992

01633145788

01983575728

01749733972

01947585227

01782245095

01713503501

01773766503

NID

19926112094000126

3753941313

5103936216

4206175996

6453933381

1021016843

8215691232

19927227401000115

Birth
Date

27-
04-
1992

20-
12-
1996

29-
01-
1997

12-
12-
1995

15-
02-
1997
03-
1990
04-

12-
1992

07-
1992

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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11

12

13

N
N

DD DD DMe

15

16

Reference

Number

T2B2NTSC09

T2B2NTSC10

T2B2NTSC11

T2B2NTSC12

T2B2NTSC13

T2B2NTSC14

T2B2NTSC15

T2B2NTSC16

https://tms.seip-fd.gov.bd/traineelnfo/index

Registration

Number

2100027197

2100027198

2100027199

2100027200

2100027201

2100027202

2100027203

2100027204

Trainee
Name

Md Rafiqul
Islam

NAZMIN
ARA
SHAWON

Shahadat
Hossen
Mozumdar

Md Kairul
Islam Khan

MD.
FARUCK
MIA

RIDOY
CHANDRA
SARKER

Diliph
chandra
pal

JAHANGIR

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01921132302

01759721104

01302520532

01622601066

01722468294

01688551737

01998434695

01728890411

NID

3723481218

19939196216000042

8203005072

2382889620

1504684869

5953214516

6003517965

7308354872

Birth
Date

10-
12-
1991

02-
12-
1993

11-
10-
1992

13-

05-
1987

01-

1997

13-

1995

12-

01-
1997

01-
1996

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Actions

O

©
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Reference

Number

T2B2NTSC17

T2B2NTSC18

T2B2NTSC19

T2B2NTSC20

https://tms.seip-fd.gov.bd/traineelnfo/index

Registration

Number

2100027205

2100027206

2100027207

2100027208

Trainee
Name

Md. Al
Mejan

Md. Saikat
Hasan Jony

ERFAMA
JAHAN LIYA

MD.
MASHUQUR
RAHMAN
AL-RAZI

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01671713525

01771515832

01957893919

01712052905

NID BCN

1913140198

19947227401000049

1956484115

3751553490

Birth
Date

15-
12-
1992

19-
09-
1994

31-
12-
1996

25-
01-
1991

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Actions

O

©
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